MODEL : CF 9442-E 5'

Parts	Description	Qty	Parts	Description	Qty
1	Headboard	1	9	Bracket Base	2
2	Footboard	1	10	Gas Spring	2
3	Side Rail	2	11	Wooden Frame Bracket	2
4	Side Rail Legs Wooden 115 x 70 x 50(H)	2	12	Wooden Frame (holes are not the same)	1
5	Metal Centre Rail 2040mm	1	13	Wooden Frame (holes are not the same)	1
6	Wooden Centre Rail 1490mm	1	14	Bottom Panel	3
7	Support Leg 65mm	2	15	Drawer Legs Wooden 35 x 45 x 50(H)	2
8	Pump Mounting Bracket	2	16	Footboard Drawer	1
			17	Side Wing 17.1 1.2	2
				4 1/.2	
ardware List				■ 1/.2	
ardware List Parts	Description	Qty	Parts	Description	Qty
	Description M6 x 30 mm JCBC	aty 8	Parts		Qty 8
Parts				Description	
Parts A	M6 x 30 mm JCBC	8	I	Description M8 Hex Nut	8
A B	M6 x 30 mm JCBC	8 16	J	Description M8 Hex Nut M4 x 25 mm CSK	8
Parts A B C	M6 x 30 mm JCBC Image: Constraint of the second s	8 16 6	I J K	Description M8 Hex Nut M4 x 25 mm CSK Allen Key M4 x 100 mm	8 8 1
Parts A B C D	M6 x 30 mm JCBC ()	8 16 6 8	I J K L	Description M8 Hex Nut Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" M4 x 25 mm CSK Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" Allen Key M4 x 100 mm Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" Allen Key M5 x 70 mm Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"	8 8 1 1
Parts A B C D E	M6 x 30 mm JCBC ()) M6 x 40 mm JCBC () M6 x 50 mm JCBC () M8 x 60 mm JCBC () M8 x 60 mm JCBC () M6 Spring Washer ()	8 16 6 8 16	I J K L M	Description M8 Hex Nut Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" M4 x 25 mm CSK Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" M4 x 25 mm CSK Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" Allen Key M4 x 100 mm Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" Allen Key M4 x 100 mm Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" M8 Spanner Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"	8 8 1 1 1













